
Al Foaa Mall :اتجاه

72 محطات
عرض جدول مواعيد الخط

الجدول الزمني لـ 930 حافلة
:Al Foaa Mall الجدول الزمني لطريق

٠٥:٠٠ - ٢٣:٠٠الأحد

٠٥:٠٠ - ٢٣:٠٠الإثنين

٠٥:٠٠ - ٢٣:٠٠الثلاثاء

٠٥:٠٠ - ٢٣:٠٠الأربعاء

٠٥:٠٠ - ٢٣:٠٠الخميس

٠٥:٠٠ - ٢٣:٠٠الجمعة

٠٥:٠٠ - ٢٣:٠٠السبت

معلومات 930 حافلة
Al Foaa Mall :اتجاه

محطات: 72
مدة الرحلة: 98 دقيقة

مخلص الخط:

930 حافلة خط )Al Foaa Mall( لديه 3 طريق. لأيام أسبوعية منتظمة، فإن ساعات العمل الخاصة بها هي:
٢٢:٥٠ - ٢٣:٥٠ :3) Tawam Hospital(٠٥:١٥ - ٢٢:١٧ :2) Bateen West Souq(٠٥:٠٠ - ٢٣:٠٠ :Al Foaa Mall )1(

استخدم تطبيق موفيت للعثور على أقرب محطة 930 حافلة منك واكتشف متى سيكون الوصول القادم لـ 930 حافلة

الموعد الزمني وخريطة الخط الخاصة بـ 930 حافلة

Al Foaa Mallعرض بوضع الويب 930

Near St 22 / Bateen West Souq

23rd St / Near St 6

Shakhboot Ibn Sultan St 131 / Near 3rd St

Tawam St 144 / Al Ain American School South

Tawam St 144 / Faculty Of Medicine

1st St / Tawam Hospital

1st St / Tawam Hospital

Tawam St 144 / Millitary Camp

Tawam St 144 / Golf Club North

Tawam St 144 / Female Students'
Accommodation

Tawam St 144 / Golf Club South

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Al Agabiya Walkway

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / University Pumping
Station

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Hamad Al Shamsi
Mosque

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Near Al Abbas Ibn
Abdulmuttaleb St

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Near 1st St

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Power House

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Global English School

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Pakistan School

https://moovitapp.com/dubai___abu_dhabi___%D8%AF%D8%A8%D9%8A___%D8%A3%D8%A8%D9%88_%D8%B8%D8%A8%D9%8A-3824/lines/930/428180/1492232/ar?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Far%2Fline-pdf-Dubai___Abu_Dhabi___%25D8%25AF%25D8%25A8%25D9%258A___%25D8%25A3%25D8%25A8%25D9%2588_%25D8%25B8%25D8%25A8%25D9%258A-3824-864210-428180&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Al%20Foaa%20Mall
https://moovitapp.com/index/ar/%D8%A7%D9%84%D9%86%D9%82%D9%84_%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%B9%D8%A7%D9%85-line-Al_Foaa_Mall-Dubai___Abu_Dhabi___%D8%AF%D8%A8%D9%8A___%D8%A3%D8%A8%D9%88_%D8%B8%D8%A8%D9%8A-3824-864210-428180-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Al%20Foaa%20Mall


Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Indian School

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Dar Al Uloom School

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Al Dhafra Private
School

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Sudan Social Club

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Manasir Girls' School

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Manasir Petrol Station

Khalifa Ibn Zayed Al Awwal St 122 / Furqan
Mosque

Khalifa Ibn Zayed Al Awwal St 122 / Sanaiya
Roundabout

Khalifa Ibn Zayed Al Awwal St 122 / Al Jahili
School

Khalifa Ibn Zayed Al Awwal St 122 / Eid Prayer
Ground North

Khalifa Ibn Zayed Al Awwal St 122 / Muaterat
Souq

Zayed Ibn Sultan St 137 / Rotana Hotal

Zayed Ibn Sultan St 137 / Al Jahli Park

Zayed Ibn Sultan St 137 / Post Office West

Zayed Ibn Sultan St 137 / Al Madena Petrol
Station

Zayed Ibn Sultan St 137 / Department Of Public
Health

Zayed Ibn Sultan St 137 / Sheikha Salama
Mosque

Zayed Ibn Sultan St 137 / Al Noor Hospital South

Abu Bakr Al Siddiq St 114 / City Centre

Khalifa Ibn Zayed St 135 / Al Noor Hospital North

Salahuddeen Al Ayyubi St 116 / Dubai Islamic
Bank

Ali Ibn Abi Taleb St 133 / Department Of
Transport

Ali Ibn Abi Taleb St 133 / Abu Dhabi Tourism
Authority

Ali Ibn Abi Taleb St 133 / Commercial Court

Ali Ibn Abi Taleb St 133 / Eid Praying Ground

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Uae University

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Slimi Park

https://moovitapp.com/dubai___abu_dhabi___%D8%AF%D8%A8%D9%8A___%D8%A3%D8%A8%D9%88_%D8%B8%D8%A8%D9%8A-3824/lines/930/428180/1492232/ar?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Far%2Fline-pdf-Dubai___Abu_Dhabi___%25D8%25AF%25D8%25A8%25D9%258A___%25D8%25A3%25D8%25A8%25D9%2588_%25D8%25B8%25D8%25A8%25D9%258A-3824-864210-428180&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Al%20Foaa%20Mall


Bateen West Souq :اتجاه

70 محطات
عرض جدول مواعيد الخط

الجدول الزمني لـ 930 حافلة
:Bateen West Souq الجدول الزمني لطريق

٠٥:١٥ - ٢٢:١٧الأحد

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Kharais

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Market

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Kharais Petrol
Station

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Qattara Girls
School

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Qattara Oasis
East

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Qattara Souq

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Qattara
Stadium

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Veterinary
Hospital

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Hili Civil Defense

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Hili Fort

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Rumaila
Police Station

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Hili School

Emirates St 113 / Palace

Emirates St 113 / Salem Al Tajer Mosque

Emirates St 113 / Hili Wedding Hall

Ardh Al Jaw St 110 / Hili Fun City

Emirates St 113 / Al Tafawuq School

Emirates St 113 / Al Khalif Kindergarten

Emirates St 113 / Al Foah Plantation

Emirates St 113 / Obeida Ibn Al Harith Mosque

Emirates St 113 / Al Foaa Park

Emirates St 113 / Al Foaa Police School

Al Ittihad St 119 / Al Saliheen Mosque

Al Ittihad St 119 / Al Foaa Basic Education School

Al Ittihad St 119 / Al Foaa Mall

Al Ittihad St 119 / Al Foaa Mall

https://moovitapp.com/dubai___abu_dhabi___%D8%AF%D8%A8%D9%8A___%D8%A3%D8%A8%D9%88_%D8%B8%D8%A8%D9%8A-3824/lines/930/428180/1492234/ar?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Far%2Fline-pdf-Dubai___Abu_Dhabi___%25D8%25AF%25D8%25A8%25D9%258A___%25D8%25A3%25D8%25A8%25D9%2588_%25D8%25B8%25D8%25A8%25D9%258A-3824-864210-428180&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Al%20Foaa%20Mall


٠٥:١٥ - ٢٢:١٧الإثنين

٠٥:١٥ - ٢٢:١٧الثلاثاء

٠٥:١٥ - ٢٢:١٧الأربعاء

٠٥:١٥ - ٢٢:١٧الخميس

٠٥:١٥ - ٢٢:١٧الجمعة

٠٥:١٥ - ٢٢:١٧السبت

معلومات 930 حافلة
Bateen West Souq :اتجاه

محطات: 70
مدة الرحلة: 99 دقيقة

مخلص الخط:

Al Ittihad St 119 / Al Foaa Mall

Al Ittihad St 119 / Al Foaa Basic Education School

Al Ittihad St 119 / Al Saliheen Mosque

Emirates St 113 / Al Foaa Police School

Emirates St 113 / Al Foaa Park

Emirates St 113 / Obeida Ibn Al Harith Mosque

Emirates St 113 / Al Foah Plantation

Emirates St 113 / Al Khalif Kindergarten

Emirates St 113 / Al Tafawuq School

Ardh Al Jaw St 110 / Hili Fun City

Emirates St 113 / Hili Wedding Hall

Emirates St 113 / Salem Al Tajer Mosque

Emirates St 113 / Palace

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Hili School

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Rumaila
Police Station

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Hili Fort

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Hili Civil Defense

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Veterinary
Hospital

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Qattara
Stadium

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Qattara Souq

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Qattara Oasis
East

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Qattara Girls
School

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Kharais Petrol
Station

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Kharais

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Slimi Park

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Uae University

Ali Ibn Abi Taleb St 133 / Eid Praying Ground

Ali Ibn Abi Taleb St 133 / Commercial Court

Ali Ibn Abi Taleb St 133 / Abu Dhabi Tourism
Authority

https://moovitapp.com/dubai___abu_dhabi___%D8%AF%D8%A8%D9%8A___%D8%A3%D8%A8%D9%88_%D8%B8%D8%A8%D9%8A-3824/lines/930/428180/1492234/ar?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Far%2Fline-pdf-Dubai___Abu_Dhabi___%25D8%25AF%25D8%25A8%25D9%258A___%25D8%25A3%25D8%25A8%25D9%2588_%25D8%25B8%25D8%25A8%25D9%258A-3824-864210-428180&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Al%20Foaa%20Mall


Ali Ibn Abi Taleb St 133 / Department Of
Transport

Salahuddeen Al Ayyubi St 116 / Dubai Islamic
Bank

Khalifa Ibn Zayed St 135 / Al Noor Hospital North

Abu Bakr Al Siddiq St 114 / City Centre

Zayed Ibn Sultan St 137 / Al Noor Hospital South

Zayed Ibn Sultan St 137 / Sheikha Salama
Mosque

Zayed Ibn Sultan St 137 / Department Of Public
Health

Zayed Ibn Sultan St 137 / Al Madena Petrol
Station

Zayed Ibn Sultan St 137 / Rotana Hotal

Zayed Ibn Sultan St 137 / Rotana Hotal

Khalifa Ibn Zayed Al Awwal St 122 / Muaterat
Souq

Khalifa Ibn Zayed Al Awwal St 122 / Eid Prayer
Ground North

Khalifa Ibn Zayed Al Awwal St 122 / Al Jahili
School

Khalifa Ibn Zayed Al Awwal St 122 / Sanaiya
Roundabout

Khalifa Ibn Zayed Al Awwal St 122 / Furqan
Mosque

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Manasir Petrol Station

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Manasir Girls' School

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Sudan Social Club

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Al Dhafra Private
School

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Universal Private
School

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Indian School

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Pakistan School

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Global English School

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Power House

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Near 1st St

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Near Al Abbas Ibn
Abdulmuttaleb St



Tawam Hospital :اتجاه

63 محطات
عرض جدول مواعيد الخط

الجدول الزمني لـ 930 حافلة
:Tawam Hospital الجدول الزمني لطريق

٢٢:٥٠ - ٢٣:٥٠الأحد

٢٢:٥٠ - ٢٣:٥٠الإثنين

٢٢:٥٠ - ٢٣:٥٠الثلاثاء

٢٢:٥٠ - ٢٣:٥٠الأربعاء

٢٢:٥٠ - ٢٣:٥٠الخميس

٢٢:٥٠ - ٢٣:٥٠الجمعة

٢٢:٥٠ - ٢٣:٥٠السبت

معلومات 930 حافلة
Tawam Hospital :اتجاه

محطات: 63
مدة الرحلة: 73 دقيقة

مخلص الخط:

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Hamad Al Shamsi
Mosque

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / University Pumping
Station

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Al Agabiya Walkway

Tawam St 144 / Golf Club South

Tawam St 144 / Female Students'
Accommodation

Tawam St 144 / Golf Club North

Tawam St 144 / Millitary Camp

1st St / Tawam Hospital

1st St / Tawam Hospital

Tawam St 144 / Faculty Of Medicine

Tawam St 144 / Al Ain American School South

Shakhboot Ibn Sultan St 131 / Eid Prayer Ground

Shakhboot Ibn Sultan St 131 / Near 3rd St

23rd St / Near St 6

Near St 22 / Bateen West Souq

Al Ittihad St 119 / Al Foaa Mall

Al Ittihad St 119 / Al Foaa Basic Education School

Al Ittihad St 119 / Al Saliheen Mosque

Emirates St 113 / Al Foaa Police School

Emirates St 113 / Al Foaa Park

Emirates St 113 / Obeida Ibn Al Harith Mosque

Emirates St 113 / Al Foah Plantation

Emirates St 113 / Al Khalif Kindergarten

Emirates St 113 / Al Tafawuq School

Ardh Al Jaw St 110 / Hili Fun City

Emirates St 113 / Hili Wedding Hall

Emirates St 113 / Salem Al Tajer Mosque

Emirates St 113 / Palace

https://moovitapp.com/dubai___abu_dhabi___%D8%AF%D8%A8%D9%8A___%D8%A3%D8%A8%D9%88_%D8%B8%D8%A8%D9%8A-3824/lines/930/428180/1492233/ar?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Far%2Fline-pdf-Dubai___Abu_Dhabi___%25D8%25AF%25D8%25A8%25D9%258A___%25D8%25A3%25D8%25A8%25D9%2588_%25D8%25B8%25D8%25A8%25D9%258A-3824-864210-428180&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Al%20Foaa%20Mall


Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Hili School

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Rumaila
Police Station

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Hili Fort

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Hili Civil Defense

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Veterinary
Hospital

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Qattara
Stadium

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Qattara Souq

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Qattara Oasis
East

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Qattara Girls
School

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Kharais Petrol
Station

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Kharais

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Al Slimi Park

Mohammed Ibn Khalifa St 120 / Uae University

Ali Ibn Abi Taleb St 133 / Eid Praying Ground

Ali Ibn Abi Taleb St 133 / Commercial Court

Ali Ibn Abi Taleb St 133 / Abu Dhabi Tourism
Authority

Ali Ibn Abi Taleb St 133 / Department Of
Transport

Salahuddeen Al Ayyubi St 116 / Dubai Islamic
Bank

Khalifa Ibn Zayed St 135 / Al Noor Hospital North

Abu Bakr Al Siddiq St 114 / City Centre

Zayed Ibn Sultan St 137 / Al Noor Hospital South

Zayed Ibn Sultan St 137 / Sheikha Salama
Mosque

Zayed Ibn Sultan St 137 / Department Of Public
Health

Zayed Ibn Sultan St 137 / Al Madena Petrol
Station

Zayed Ibn Sultan St 137 / Rotana Hotal

Zayed Ibn Sultan St 137 / Rotana Hotal

https://moovitapp.com/dubai___abu_dhabi___%D8%AF%D8%A8%D9%8A___%D8%A3%D8%A8%D9%88_%D8%B8%D8%A8%D9%8A-3824/lines/930/428180/1492233/ar?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Far%2Fline-pdf-Dubai___Abu_Dhabi___%25D8%25AF%25D8%25A8%25D9%258A___%25D8%25A3%25D8%25A8%25D9%2588_%25D8%25B8%25D8%25A8%25D9%258A-3824-864210-428180&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Al%20Foaa%20Mall


المواعد الزمنية وخرائط الطرق الخاصة بـ 930 حافلة متوفرة بصيغة PDF على موقع
moovitapp.com. استخدم تطبيق موفيت لرؤية المواعيد الحية للحافلات، ومواعيد القطار أو المترو،

تحقق من أوقات الوصول الحيةواتجاهات خطوة بخطوة لكافة النقل العام في دبي / أبو ظبي.

Khalifa Ibn Zayed Al Awwal St 122 / Muaterat
Souq

Khalifa Ibn Zayed Al Awwal St 122 / Eid Prayer
Ground North

Khalifa Ibn Zayed Al Awwal St 122 / Al Jahili
School

Khalifa Ibn Zayed Al Awwal St 122 / Sanaiya
Roundabout

Khalifa Ibn Zayed Al Awwal St 122 / Furqan
Mosque

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Manasir Petrol Station

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Manasir Girls' School

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Sudan Social Club

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Al Dhafra Private
School

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Universal Private
School

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Indian School

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Pakistan School

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Global English School

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Power House

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Near 1st St

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Near Al Abbas Ibn
Abdulmuttaleb St

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Hamad Al Shamsi
Mosque

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / University Pumping
Station

Khaled Ibn Sultan St 147 / Al Agabiya Walkway

Tawam St 144 / Golf Club South

Tawam St 144 / Female Students'
Accommodation

Tawam St 144 / Golf Club North

Tawam St 144 / Millitary Camp

1st St / Tawam Hospital

https://moovitapp.com/dubai___abu_dhabi___%D8%AF%D8%A8%D9%8A___%D8%A3%D8%A8%D9%88_%D8%B8%D8%A8%D9%8A-3824/lines/930/428180/1492232/ar?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Far%2Fline-pdf-Dubai___Abu_Dhabi___%25D8%25AF%25D8%25A8%25D9%258A___%25D8%25A3%25D8%25A8%25D9%2588_%25D8%25B8%25D8%25A8%25D9%258A-3824-864210-428180&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Al%20Foaa%20Mall
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مجتمع موفيتالبلدان المدعومةحلول MaaSحول مووفيت

https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Far%2Fline-pdf-Dubai___Abu_Dhabi___%25D8%25AF%25D8%25A8%25D9%258A___%25D8%25A3%25D8%25A8%25D9%2588_%25D8%25B8%25D8%25A8%25D9%258A-3824-864210-428180&GACP=v%3D1%26t%3Devent%26tid%3DUA-36954272-1%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26ec%3Doffline%26ea%3Dinstall%26el%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26cd7%3Dar%26cd8%3DSEO%26cd11%3DSEO%2520landing%2520pages%26cd22%3DLines%26cd30%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26cd1%3DUnited_Arab_Emirates%26cd2%3DDubai___Abu_Dhabi___%2525D8%2525AF%2525D8%2525A8%2525D9%25258A___%2525D8%2525A3%2525D8%2525A8%2525D9%252588_%2525D8%2525B8%2525D8%2525A8%2525D9%25258A&deep_link_sub1=3824&af_sub7=3824
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Al%20Foaa%20Mall
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Al%20Foaa%20Mall
https://moovitapp.com/index/ar/%D8%A7%D9%84%D9%86%D9%82%D9%84_%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%B9%D8%A7%D9%85-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Al%20Foaa%20Mall
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